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No. Vessel ETA Day Date Time ETD Day Date Time Berth Cruise Line
1 Royal Princess Friday 1/6/2023 7:00 AM Friday 1/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
2 Insignia Sunday 1/15/2023 6:00 AM Sunday 1/15/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
3 Royal Princess Monday 1/16/2023 7:00 AM Monday 1/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Friday 1/20/2023 Sunday 1/22/2023
4 Royal Princess Tuesday 1/31/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 1/31/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
5 MSC Poesia Sunday 2/5/2023 7:00 AM Monday 2/6/2023 5:00 PM Pier 35S MSC
6 Queen Victoria Monday 2/6/2023 6:00 AM Tuesday 2/7/2023 8:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival UK
7 Royal Princess Friday 2/10/2023 7:00 AM Friday 2/10/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Saturday 2/11/2023 Wednesday 2/15/2023
8 Royal Princess Saturday 2/25/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 2/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
9 Royal Princess Thursday 3/2/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 3/2/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

10 Royal Princess Sunday 3/12/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 3/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
11 Discovery Princess Monday 3/13/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/13/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Thursday 3/16/2023 Friday 3/17/2023
Pier 27 Event Monday 3/20/2023 Thursday 3/23/2023
Pier 27 Event Saturday 3/25/2023 Sunday 3/26/2023

12 Solstice Sunday 3/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 3/26/2023 8:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
13 Royal Princess Monday 3/27/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
14 Discovery Princess Tuesday 3/28/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 3/29/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Friday 3/31/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023
Pier 35 Event Friday 3/31/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023

15 Celebrity Solstice Sunday 4/2/2023 11:00 PM Monday 4/3/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
16 Koningsdam Tuesday 4/4/2023 1:00 PM Wednesday 4/5/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
17 Sapphire Princess Saturday 4/8/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 4/8/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
18 Discovery Princess Monday 4/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 4/10/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
19 Royal Princess Tuesday 4/11/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 4/11/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
20 Royal Princess Sunday 4/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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21 Borealis Monday 4/17/2023 7:30 AM Monday 4/17/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Olsen
22 Norwegian Joy Tuesday 4/18/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 4/18/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
23 Brilliance of the Seas Thursday 4/20/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 4/20/2023 7:00 PM Pier 35S Royal Carribbean

Pier 27 Event Friday 4/21/2023 Saturday 4/22/2023
24 Royal Princess Sunday 4/23/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/23/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
25 Carnival Miracle Sunday 4/23/2023 1:00 PM Sunday 4/23/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
26 Celebrity Solstice Tuesday 4/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 4/26/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
27 Carnival Miracle Thursday 4/27/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 4/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
28 Grand Princess Friday 4/28/2023 7:00 AM Friday 4/28/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
29 Ruby Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
30 Royal Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
31 Carnival Miracle Monday 5/1/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/1/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
32 Crown Princess Monday 5/1/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/1/2023 10:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
33 Majestic Princess Tuesday 5/2/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 5/2/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
34 Norwegian Encore Wednesday 5/3/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 5/3/2023 7:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
35 Scenic Eclipse 2 Saturday 5/6/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/6/2023 6:00 PM Pier 30-32 Scenic 
36 Ruby Princess Sunday 5/7/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 5/7/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
37 Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/7/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/8/2023 9:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
38 Celebrity Millennium Monday 5/8/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 5/9/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity

Pier 35 Event Monday 5/8/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
39 Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/11/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/11/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival

Pier 27 Event Friday 5/12/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
40 Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/14/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 9:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
41 Carnival Miracle Monday 5/15/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
42 Ruby Princess Wednesday 5/17/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 5/17/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Thursday 5/18/2023 Friday 5/19/2023
43 Oceania Regatta Saturday 5/20/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/20/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
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44 Emerald Princess Monday 5/22/2023 12:00 AM Tuesday 5/23/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Monday 5/22/2023 Wednesday 5/24/2023
45 Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/25/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
46 Ruby Princess Saturday 5/27/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 5/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
47 Carnival Miracle Monday 5/29/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival

Pier 27 Event Wednesday 5/31/2023 Friday 6/2/2023
48 Ruby Princess Tuesday 6/6/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 6/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
49 Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/8/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/8/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival

Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/10/2023 Sunday 6/11/2023
50 Carnival Miracle Monday 6/12/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival

Pier 27 Event Tuesday 6/13/2023 Wednesday 6/14/2023
51 Ruby Princess Friday 6/16/2023 7:00 AM Friday 6/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
52 Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/22/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival

Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/24/2023 Monday 6/26/2023
53 Ruby Princess Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
54 Carnival Miracle Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
55 Emerald Princess Tuesday 7/4/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 7/4/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
56 Ruby Princess Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
57 Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
58 Carnival Miracle Monday 7/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/10/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
59 Insignia Wednesday 7/12/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 7/13/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
60 Ruby Princess Sunday 7/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 7/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
61 Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/20/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/20/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
62 Carnival Miracle Monday 7/24/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/24/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
63 Ruby Princess Wednesday 7/26/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 7/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
64 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/3/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/3/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
65 Ruby Princess Saturday 8/5/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 8/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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66 Carnival Miracle Monday 8/7/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/7/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
67 Ruby Princess Tuesday 8/15/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
68 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/17/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/17/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
69 Queen Elizabeth Sunday 8/20/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 8/20/2023 6:00 AM Pier 27 Cunard
70 Carnival Miracle Monday 8/21/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
71 Ruby Princess Friday 8/25/2023 7:00 AM Friday 8/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
72 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/31/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/31/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
73 Viking Star Saturday 9/2/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/2/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Viking
74 Ruby Princess Monday 9/4/2023 7:00 AM Monday 9/4/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
75 Carnival Miracle Tuesday 9/5/2023 11:00 AM Tuesday 9/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
76 Viking Star Sunday 9/10/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/10/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Viking
77 Ruby Princess Thursday 9/14/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 9/14/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Friday 9/15/2023 Sunday 9/17/2023
78 Viking Star Monday 9/18/2023 8:00 AM Monday 9/18/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Viking

Pier 27 Event Tuesday 9/19/2023 Saturday 9/23/2023
79 Oceania Regatta Saturday 9/23/2023 8:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 9:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
80 Ruby Princess Sunday 9/24/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
81 Scenic Eclipse 2 Sunday 9/24/2023 8:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 10:00 PM Pier 35S Scenic 
82 Grand Princess Tuesday 9/26/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
83 Crown Princess Tuesday 9/26/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/26/2023 11:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
84 Discovery Princess Thursday 9/28/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 9/28/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
85 Celebrity Eclipse Friday 9/29/2023 8:00 AM Friday 9/29/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
86 SF FLEET WEEK Friday 9/29/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023 Pier 30-32
87 Volendam Saturday 9/30/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/30/2023 5:00 PM Pier 35S Holland America
88 Oceania Regatta Sunday 10/1/2023 8:00 AM Monday 10/2/2023 9:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
89 SF FLEET WEEK Tuesday 10/3/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023 Pier 35S
90 Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/3/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 10/3/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
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91 Discovery Princess Wednesday 10/4/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
92 Noordam Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 AM Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 PM Pier 35S Holland America
93 Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/5/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
94 Discovery Princess Monday 10/9/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/9/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
95 Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/11/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/11/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
96 Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/12/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/12/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Saturday 10/14/2023 Sunday 10/15/2023
97 Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/18/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/18/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
98 Seabourn Odyssey Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 10/19/2023 12:00 PM Pier 30-32 Seabourn
99 Ruby Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

100 Crown Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
101 Discovery Princess Monday 10/23/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/23/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
102 Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/24/2023 10:00 AM Tuesday 10/24/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
103 Norwegian Joy Wednesday 10/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 10/25/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
104 Ruby Princess Sunday 10/29/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
105 Crown Princess Sunday 10/29/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
106 Norwegian Encore Tuesday 10/31/2023 12:00 PM Tuesday 10/31/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
107 Ruby Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
108 Crown Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
109 Discovery Princess Monday 11/6/2023 7:00 AM Monday 11/6/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
110 Koningsdam Wednesday 11/8/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/8/2023 8:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
111 Ruby Princess Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 11/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
112 Crown Princess Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 11/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
113 Konigsdam Wednesday 11/22/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
114 Ruby Princess Sunday 11/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
115 Crown Princess Sunday 11/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess

Pier 27 Event Saturday 12/2/2023 Saturday 12/2/2023
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116 Ruby Princess Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 12/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
117 Crown Princess Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 12/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
118 Ruby Princess Friday 12/22/2023 7:00 AM Friday 12/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Yellow - Double Header Orange=Pier 35S
Green - Overnight Pier 30-32
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